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QItrtifitate of Muniripal Jurorporation

I, PETE T. CENARRUSA, Secretary of State of the State of
Idaho, and legal custodian of the corporation records of the State of Idaho,

do hereby certify that the effective date of the Incorporation qf the City of

under the laws of the State of

RUNA
Idaho to be _gept.— 15,1913 , as shown on the

statement of facts concerning said incorporation as recorded on Film No.

Micro-film of Municipal Corporations of the State of Idaho.

In Testimony Whereof, T have
hereunto set my hand and affixed the

Great Seal of the State. Done at Boise
City, the Capital of Idaho, this 3L
day of pecember )
AD,19n . :

PETE T. CENARRUSA
Secretary of State

Corporation Clerk




LOCATED IN THE HEART OF BEAUTIFUL BOISE VALLEY

CITY OF-KUNA

KUNA, IDAHO 83634

March 17,1971,
Assgsociation of Idaho Cities

Boise,Idaho

Dear Sir,

In regards to the " Certificate of Incorporation", this is the
information I have,

Taken from the minutes of the first Record book of Kuna,Idaho.The

Village of Euna,Idaho was incorporated on September 13,1312,
Signed by Trustees=:

A.H. Christenson-Chairman,Victor Carlson,
J.W.Beckdolt,J.C.Martin, and J.H.Hogue. W.H.Wilson-Clerk,E.L.
Fiss=Treasurer.

Sincerely,

%A ﬂfwﬂw/

City Clerk
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ASSOCIATION OF

MEMBER: NATIONAL LEAGUE OF CITIES

TELEPHONE: 208~ 344-8594

July 26, 1971

Dear City Clerk:::Lé¢47M9éZ>

At long last the Attorney General, the Secretary of State and we have

finalized the procedure and are beginning to issue Certificates of Incorp-
cration.

We just this morning made the decision on the style of printing, the
size and quality of paper on which they will be printed. Think they will
be a very attractive document, and one you will like and want to put in a
- very nlce frame to hang in city hall.

In reviewing the information sent in by the cities, we find certain
items of information missing and necessary before the certificate can be -
issued. :

In the case of Kuna we need a copy of the minutes of
the meeting of the Ada County Commissioners at which they approved
the incorporation of Kuna, The date does not appear on your seal.

If you will write to Clarence Planting, Ada County Clerk, and ask
“ him to lock in his minute book at about the date of Sept, 15, 1915
he should find this, Am sure he would do tnisfor you if you'll
drop him a letter or call him, When we get this we'll send it in
and you will get your certificate.

‘ You should be able to get copies of all necessary information from your

. County Recorders office. We must have this information before the certificate
* can be issued to the city. o

Sincerely,

Fa Simmerman " IR

Executive Director = .

'EES/e

IDAHO CITIES

1402 BROADWAY, BOISE, IDAHO 83700
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